
 

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

3 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g $3.46 ½ $3.39 N/A

5 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.19 ½ $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 27 Jan 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

2 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.20 per 100mL

4 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Australia Day
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

3 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 6 x 200mL $3.65 ½ $3.65 $3.04 per 1L

4 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

6 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

7 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

8 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.70 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Back to School
1 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.19 ½ $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

2 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g $3.46 ½ $3.39 N/A

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.31 $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

5 IXL Jam 480g $0.90 $3.69 77¢ per 100g

6 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.66 ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

7 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) $2.95ea $11.80 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Vegemite
1 Vegemite 380g $2.56 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Boiled Egg Sandwich Recipe
1 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.31 $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g $3.46 ½ $3.39 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

TV/Digital

Radio
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

5 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g $3.46 ½ $3.39 N/A

7 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.19 ½ $1.10 $1.00 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Wednesday 25 Jan - ALL PRESS Half Page Save % Off Retail
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

4 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.70 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $2.99 N/A

6 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

Thursday 26 Jan - ALL PRESS
1 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

2 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

Friday 27 Jan - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.90 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $36.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 27 Jan - Mercury
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.56 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.90 $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

Friday 27 Jan - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.90 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $36.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Virginian Ham 1/2 (7.5kg)  (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

Friday 27 Jan - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Digital $2.95ea $11.80 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.50ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 28 Jan - Advocate & Examiner
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.56 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.90 $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

Saturday 28 Jan - Mercury Front Page
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.19 ½ $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

3 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.19 ½ $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $36.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Digital $2.95ea $11.80 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.50ea N/A

3 Green Grapes (Produce) $7.50kg N/A

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.70 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

6 Wilderness BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

7 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Fillets (Tray) (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Tibaldi Virginian Ham 1/2 (7.5kg)  (Deli) Press $14.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (2.5kg) (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.29kg N/A

4 Pandani Streaky Bacon (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $0.90 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

6 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

7 National Cottage Pie 2pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 $1.59 per 100g

8 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $0.81 $3.29 $1.18 per 100g

Page 4
1 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 6 x 200mL Digital $3.65 ½ $3.65 $3.04 per 1L

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.74 ½ $2.25 $1.50 per 100g

4 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 $2.65 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

8 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.50 $1.49 $1.19 per 1L

9 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

10 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $2.50 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

11 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  Press $1.31 $2.99 N/A

12 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.16 $3.49 N/A

Page 5
1 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

2 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.45 $1.75 $4.12 per 1kg

3 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.51 $3.49 $1.18 per 100mL

4 MasterFoods Burger Sauce 220mL $1.01 $3.49 $1.59 per 100mL

5 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $0.96 $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

7 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.86 $4.99 N/A

8 IXL Jam 480g Digital $0.90 $3.69 77¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Page 5 - Nestle Side Panel
9 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

10 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g $4.80 ½ $4.79 80¢ per 100g

Page 6
1 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.36 $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

2 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $8.00 $17.99 98¢ per 100mL

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free Press $0.90 $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

4 Birds Eye Potato Gems 900g $1.00 $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

5 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

7 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $1.31 $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

8 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $2.01 $4.49 50¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Entertaining Side Panel
9 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.70 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

10 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $4.60 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

11 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.20 per 100mL

3 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced Digital $2.66 ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

4 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

5 Dove Roll-On Antiperspirant 50mL $2.34 ½ $2.25 $4.50 per 100mL

6 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $1.50 $3.75 $4.69 per 100ea

7 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active/Deluxe 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.00 $3.99 N/A

8 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $2.90 $7.99 7¢ per 1ea

9 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

10 My Dog Tray 100g $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

11 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

Page 8 - Back to School Feature  
1 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g TV $3.46 ½ $3.39 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  Press $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

3 Sunbeam Sultanas/Dried Fruit 6pk $0.76 $2.49 N/A

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $4.00 ½ $3.99 40¢ per 100g

7 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s $2.61 $3.99 4¢ per 1ea

Page 8 - Vegemite Side Panel  
8 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.56 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.49 69¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g LPE $5.50 $1.51 per 100g

3 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

4 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.35 N/A

5 Ashgrove Full Cream Milk 1L (POT) LPE $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

6 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL LPE $1.50 $6.50 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Page 10 - Entertaining Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $2.01 $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring Mineral Water/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 6 x 250mL $1.81 $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.46 $2.49 N/A

4 Ritz Crackers 300g $1.26 $2.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $0.54 $2.75 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.80 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

7 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $0.66 $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

8 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

Page 11 - BBQ Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $0.50 $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

2 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.66 $3.99 N/A

3 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.45 $1.75 $4.12 per 1kg

4 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.51 $3.49 $1.18 per 100mL

5 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

Page 12 - Boiled Egg Sandwich Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $1.31 $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

Page 13 - Coca Cola Bar Fridge Competition Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV ½ $4.75 N/A

3 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV ½ $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $36.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 6 x 200mL Digital ½ $3.65 $3.04 per 1L

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

5 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g TV ½ $3.39 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk ½ $2.49 $2.65 per 100g

7 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV ½ $2.49 N/A

8 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

9 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital ½ $4.49 N/A

10 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital ½ $4.49 $1.20 per 100mL

11 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced Digital ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL Press $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

4 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.49 $1.19 per 1L

5 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.49 N/A

6 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g Press $2.99 N/A

7 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

8 IXL Jam 480g Digital $3.69 77¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Vegemite Side Panel
9 Vegemite 380g Digital $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Digital $2.95ea $11.80 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.50ea N/A

3 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

7 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

8 Birds Eye Potato Gems 900g $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

9 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free Press $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.49 69¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g LPE $5.50 $1.51 per 100g

3 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

4 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.35 N/A

5 Ashgrove Full Cream Milk 1L (POT) LPE $2.69 $2.69 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

6 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL LPE $6.50 N/A

Page 6 - Entertaining Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring Mineral Water/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 6 x 250mL $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.49 N/A

4 Ritz Crackers 300g $2.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $2.75 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

7 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

8 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

Page 7 - Nestle Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 8 - BBQ Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

2 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

3 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $1.75 $4.12 per 1kg

4 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $3.49 $1.18 per 100mL

5 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $5.99 N/A

Page 9 - Boiled Egg Sandwich Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

Page 10 - Coca Cola Bar Fridge Competition Full Page (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

2 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 6 x 200mL Digital $3.65 $3.04 per 1L

4 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

6 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced Digital $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

8 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.49 N/A

9 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

10 IXL Jam 480g Digital $3.69 77¢ per 100g

11 Kellogg's Nutri-grain 290g/Sultana Bran 420g TV $3.39 N/A

12 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.49 N/A

13 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.49 N/A

14 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.94 3¢ per 1m

15 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

16 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital $4.49 $1.20 per 100mL

17 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 N/A

18 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

19 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.99 N/A

20 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

21 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

22 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

23 Vegemite 380g Digital $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

24 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

25 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Jan 2023 - Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 (week 4)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $7.99 7¢ per 1ea

2 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.25 $1.50 per 100g

3 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g LPE $5.50 $1.51 per 100g

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

6 Ashgrove Full Cream Milk 1L (POT) LPE $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

7 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

8 Birds Eye Potato Gems 900g $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

9 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

10 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active/Deluxe 50g/Lemon 50mL $3.99 N/A

11 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

12 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring Mineral Water/Mt Franklin Sparklin     $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

13 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $3.75 $4.69 per 100ea

14 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $2.75 N/A

15 Dove Roll-On Antiperspirant 50mL $2.25 $4.50 per 100mL

16 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $1.75 $4.12 per 1kg

17 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL LPE $6.50 N/A

18 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

19 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

20 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

21 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

22 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $3.49 $1.18 per 100mL

23 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $5.99 N/A

24 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

25 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.49 $1.19 per 1L

26 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

27 MasterFoods Burger Sauce 220mL $3.49 $1.59 per 100mL

28 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $3.29 $1.18 per 100g

29 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.49 69¢ per 100g

30 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

31 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

32 My Dog Tray 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

33 National Cottage Pie 2pk (POT) $6.99 $1.59 per 100g

34 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.49 N/A

35 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g $4.79 80¢ per 100g

36 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $4.49 50¢ per 100g

37 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

38 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

39 Ritz Crackers 300g $2.99 $1.00 per 100g

40 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

41 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $17.99 98¢ per 100mL

42 Sunbeam Sultanas/Dried Fruit 6pk $2.49 N/A

43 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $3.99 40¢ per 100g

44 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

45 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $4.99 N/A

46 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.49 $2.65 per 100g
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47 Western Star Spreadable 500g $4.49 90¢ per 100g

48 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

49 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.35 N/A

50 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

51 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s $3.99 4¢ per 1ea
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